Yarra Valley Archers Short Range

10th June 2012
NAME
Nigel Grainger

Clovis Rainford
Michael Hoeber

Nick Wallace

Debbis Tremelling
Julie Louise

Mez Mulder

Daniel Berends
Dawn Nelson-Furnell
Jerry Middendorp
Peter Nelson-Furnell
Ken Viney

Ros Greig

Joshua Rigby Scragg
Nick Reynolds

Tim Bills

Jasmin McTainsh

Sam Breeden

Jake Phillips
Zac Rushbrook

CLUB

SA
Non-AA
YDA

YDA

AA

AA

YDA

YDA

AA

GA

AA

MA

YVA

YVA
YDA

YDA

YVA

YVA

GA
GA

CAT

CM
CM
CM

C™M

cw

cw

cw

RM

RW

RMM

RMM

BMM

BMW

CCM
CCM

RCM

CcCcw

CiB

CCB
CCB

60
272
261
249

239

265
240
226
244
229

244
249

50
170

222

259
269

213

211

40
235

255
172

50
288
261
245

232

267
269
248
252
262

244
235

40
213

210

259
276

227

224

30
267

271
222

40
279
273
234

244

273
268
236
247
228

250
230

30
217

226

268
275

245

240

20
254

262
223

30
292
252
271

238

276
281
255
264
284

261
248

20
218

269

277
283

252

269

10
279

293
271

TOTAL

1131
1047
999

953

1081

1058

965

1010

1003

999

962

818

927

1063
1103

937

944

1035

1081
888



